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Marzec

Kwiecień

Maj

Czerwiec

Listopad

Grudzień

Styczeń

Luty

Lipiec

Terminy zjazdów studiów niestacjonarnych w roku 

akademickim 2023/2024

na kierunku mechatronika

Dzień

Wrzesień
22 wrz

29 wrz

Październik

6 paź

13 paź

20 paź

27 paź

3 lis

10 lis

17 lis

24 lis

1 gru

8 gru

15 gru

22 gru

29 gru

5 sty

12 sty

19 sty

26 sty

2 lut

9 lut

16 lut

23 lut

1 mar

8 mar

15 mar

22 mar

29 mar

5 kwi

12 kwi

19 kwi

26 kwi

3 maj

10 maj

17 maj

24 maj

31 maj

7 cze

14 cze

21 cze

28 cze

5 lip

12 lip

termin rezerwowy

termin rezerwowy


